Auto Torque

Unit 9 UBF Industrial Estate
Westcott, Aylesbury, HP18 0JX

T: 01296 658 257
W: www.autotorque.net
VAT No.998 6177 39

Registration Make Model
NG21 XCA Toyota Yaris Gr-Y Circuit
Technician Date Reg Engine Code

25/06/2021 G16E-GTS

Fit lowering seat kit and pole position seats.

Labour

Fit customer supplied seat frame kit

Re-fit seats with position adjusters

Supply and fit:

Brake upgrade

Supply and fit brake pad upgrade, replace brake lines/clutch line and flush fluid to racing
Coilovers supply, fit and set ride height

Set ride height

Pre geometry check over - Inspect bushes, springs, suspension arms & tyres
Carry out 4 wheel laser alignment, adjusting toe, and camber front and rear
Fit wheels and tyres including tyre fitting

Fit upgraded oil cooler kit and change engine oil and filter

Wheel refurb Volks wheels Gloss black

Parts Part No.
Bilstine B16 coilover kit inc shipping

HEL engine oil cooler kit

HEL braided brake lines

HEL braided clutch line

DS2500 Fronts pads

DS2500 rear pads

Gulf Competition RF1000 Racing Brake Fluid 500ml SKU:00091629
Engine oil and filter, genuine toyota 0w20

Wheelnuts - internal drive black M12x1.5

Fuel added after invoice was issued - £81

Please Note Our Bank Details Have Changed To:

- AUTO TORQUE

ﬂ CELEBRATING 15 YEARS

Invoice
Invoice Date:
Account No:
Order Ref:
Date of Work
Payment Date:

Payment Method:

Derivative
Gr-Y Circuit
Colour
Black

Qty
2
4

3.5
6
1
2
4
3
4

Qty Unit
1 1023.33
1 450.00
1 100.00
1 27.99
1 203.11
1 161.11
2 12.50
1 75.00
1 78.00
1

Business bank name: Auto Torque (Bucks) Limited
Quote either your invoice number or car registration as your reference when making payments.

12112

19/05i2022

28/04/2022
06/06/2022
BACS

Mileage
668
QC Technician

JTDAF4E380A009973

100%

Sub Total
150.00
300.00

262.50
450.00

75.00
140.00

120.00
225.00
0.00

Sub Total
1023.33
450.00
100.00
27.99
203.11
161.11
25.00
75.00
78.00
0.00



Auto Torque = B , 70 TORQUE

ﬂ CELEBRATING 15 YEARS
Unit 9 UBF Industrial Estate

Westcott, Aylesbury, HP18 0JX
T: 01296 658 257

W: www.autotorque.net

VAT No.998 6177 39

Invoice 12112
Invoice Date: 19/05/2022
Account No: h
Order Ref:
Date of Work 28/04/2022
Payment Date: 06/06/2022
Payment Method: BACS
Net Discount 340.00
Labour 1,722.50
Parts 2,143.54
SubTotal 3,866.04
VAT (20%) 773.21
Total 4,639.25
Receipts 4,639.25
Balance 0.00

Please Note Our Bank Details Have Changed To: Sort code _

Business bank name: Auto Torque (Bucks) Limited
Quote either your invoice number or car registration as your reference when making payments.



